 - Page 6 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Electronic Control Devices   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Facility Explorer Controllers Platform
FX07 Field Controller (1/4)
Description
The FX07 is a terminal unit controller in the Facility
Explorer range of products. The controller is designed

Dimensions in mm (inches)
24 VAC/VDC Models - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
Without Display With Integral Display
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), no communication card LP-FX07D00-000C LP-FX07D50-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), N2 Open card LP-FX07D01-000C LP-FX07D51-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07D02-000C LP-FX07D52-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), RS-232C card LP-FX07D03-000C LP-FX07D53-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), no communication card LP-FX07D20-000C LP-FX07D70-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), N2 Open card LP-FX07D21-000C LP-FX07D71-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07D22-000C LP-FX07D72-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), RS-232C card LP-FX07D23-000C LP-FX07D73-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), no comm. card LP-FX07D30-000C LP-FX07D80-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), N2 Open card LP-FX07D31-000C LP-FX07D81-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07D32-000C LP-FX07D82-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs) RS-232C card LP-FX07D33-000C LP-FX07D83-000C
 - Page 7 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Electronic Control Devices   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Facility Explorer Controllers Platform
FX07 Field Controller (2/4)
90-240 VAC/VDC Models - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
Without Display With Integral Display
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), no communication card LP-FX07A00-000C LP-FX07A50-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), N2 Open card LP-FX07A01-000C LP-FX07A51-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07A02-000C LP-FX07A52-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V or PWM), 6 DOs (Relays), RS-232C card LP-FX07A03-000C LP-FX07A53-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), no communication card LP-FX07A20-000C LP-FX07A70-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), N2 Open card LP-FX07A21-000C LP-FX07A71-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07A22-000C LP-FX07A72-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (4 Relays, 2 Triacs), RS-232C card LP-FX07A23-000C LP-FX07A73-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), no comm. card LP-FX07A30-000C LP-FX07A80-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), N2 Open card LP-FX07A31-000C LP-FX07A81-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs), LONWORKS® card LP-FX07A32-000C LP-FX07A82-000C
4 AIs, 5 DIs, 2 AOs (0-10 V), 6 DOs (3 Interlocked Relays, 1 Free Relay, 2 Triacs) RS-232C card LP-FX07A33-000C LP-FX07A83-000C
Communication Card - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
N2 Open Communication Card LP-NET071-000C
LONWORKS® Communication Card LP-NET072-000C
RS-232 Communication Card LP-NET073-000C
User Interfaces - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Panel Mount (non-isolated model) LP-DIS60P20-0C
Remote Medium User Interface (MUI Version 3) - Wall Mount (isolated model) LP-DIS60P21-0C
Link cable for the connection of the FX07 to the Panel Mount MUI display - 3 m (9.8 ft) LP-KIT007-000C
Software - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
FX Tools Pro CD-Rom (FX Builder, FX Builder Express, FX CommPro N2, FX CommPro LON) New User LP-FXTPRO-0
FX Tools Pro CD-Rom (FX Builder, FX Builder Express, FX CommPro N2, FX CommPro LON) Upgrade LP-FXTPRO-6
 Accessories - Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
FX Programming Key LP-KIT100-000C
Power Supply Adapter for Programming Key: 230 VAC/12 VDC DT-9100-8901
Null modem cable for computer connection, 3 m (9.8 ft) LP-KIT007-013C
Null modem cable for computer connection, 15 m (49.2 ft) LP-KIT007-014C
 - Page 8 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Electronic Control Devices   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Room Command Modules - Selection Table
Room Sensor Modules – 80 mm x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.), °C (TM Series without Display)
Description Ordering Codes
Room Sensor Module, temperature sensor only TM-2140-0000
Room Sensor Module, occupancy button and LED TM-2150-0000
Room Sensor Module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED TM-2160-0000
Room Sensor Module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override TM-2160-0002
Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED TM-2160-0005
Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial, occupancy button and LED, fan speed override TM-2160-0007
Room Sensor Module, 12-28 °C setpoint dial TM-2190-0000
Room Sensor Module, +/- setpoint dial TM-2190-0005
Facility Explorer Controllers Platform
FX07 Field Controller (3/4)
Room Command Modules - Selection Table
Network Room Modules with Serial Bus Connection to FX07 – 80 mm x 80 mm (3.15 x 3.15 in.), °C